

House Budget Review Subcommittee on Postsecondary Education

Meeting 1 Agenda Thursday, February 9, 2023 10:00 AM Annex Room 171



1. Call to Order and Roll Call

2. Council on Postsecondary Education

Dr. Aaron Thompson, President Council on Postsecondary Education

Travis Powell, Vice President and General Counsel Council on Postsecondary Education

Dr. Bill Payne, Finance Vice President Council on Postsecondary Education

Shaun McKiernan, Finance Executive Director Council on Postsecondary Education

Dr. Leslie Sizemore, Workforce and Development Senior Fellow Council on Postsecondary Education

3. Adjournment